
  

FALL 2023 

EVENT CALENDAR 

Date Event Time Location

August & September

Monday, August 28 Cool Down with Career Services 1:00 - 4:00 PM SFB 145

 Tuesday, August 29 Resume Day 1:00 - 4:00 PM SFB 117

Wednesday, August 30 Part-Time Job Fair 1:00 - 3:00 PM Vaughn Center 9th Floor

September 11 & 25 Employer Spotlight 2:00 - 4:00 PM SFB 119

Wednesday, September 6 Internship Essentials: Tips for Your Search 4:00 - 5:00 PM SFB 145

Tuesday, September 12 Resume Day 1:00 - 4:00 PM SFB 117

Wednesday, September 13 Internship Fair 1:00 - 3:00 PM Vaughn Center 9th Floor

Thursday, September 14 CPT & Internship Search Session 3:00 - 4:30 PM SFB 145

Monday, September 18 Resume Day 1:00 - 4:00 PM SFB 117

Tuesday, September 19 Meet the Firms Accounting & Finance Fair 4:00 - 6:00 PM Vaughn Center 9th Floor

Wednesday, September 20
Table Talk & Tact: Networking Etiquette for

Success
6:00 - 7:00 PM Vaughn Center 9th Floor

To register, log on to Handshake at: 

https://ut.joinhandshake.com/login 

@utampacareer 

https://ut.joinhandshake.com/login


October

October 2, 9, 16, 23, 30 Employer Spotlight 2:00 - 4:00 PM SFB 119

Monday, October 2
Immigration Options for Foreign Students

Following Graduation
5:00 - 7:00 PM SFB 145

Tuesday, October 3 Speed Networking Night 5:30 - 7:30 PM Vaughn Center 9th Floor

Thursday, October 5 LinkedIn & Your Job Search 1:00 - 2:00 PM SFB 145

Wednesday, October 11 Exploration Before Registration 11:00 - 12:00 PM SFB 145

Wednesday, October 18 Exploration Before Registration 4:00 - 5:00 PM SFB 145

Thursday, October 19 UT After Hours: Careers in Technology 4:00 - 6:00 PM Vaughn Center 9th Floor

Tuesday, October 24 Resume Day 1:00 - 4:00 PM SFB 117

Wednesday, October 25 Career Expo 1:00 - 3:00 PM Vaughn Center 9th Floor

Thursday, October 26
Resume Writing: Navigating Applicant

Tracking Systems
2:00 - 3:00 PM

Technology Building: ADLC 155

 

November

November 6, 13, 27 Employer Spotlight 2:00 - 4:00 PM SFB 119

Thursday, November 2
From Conversation to Compensation: Salary

Negotiations
12:30 - 1:30 PM SFB 145

Tuesday, November 14 UT After Hours: Careers in Sustainability 4:00 - 6:00 PM Vaughn Center 9th Floor

Thursday, November 16 Interviewing with AI 2:00 - 3:00 PM
Technology Building: ADLC 155
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